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gE—8

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030

031
032
033
034
035
036
037

038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046

8 BEAT / 16 BEAT
STRAIGHT 8 BEAT
MELLOW 8 BEAT
MODERN 8 BEAT
GUITAR 8 BEAT

8 BEAT POP

8 BEAT

60’S 8 BEAT

16 BEAT 1

16 BEAT 2

16 BEAT SHUFFLE 1
16 BEAT SHUFFLE 2
BALLAD
MODERN BALLAD
SLOW BALLAD

16 BEAT BALLAD
SOUL BALLAD
POP BALLAD 1
POP BALLAD 2

6/8 BALLAD
ROCK BALLAD 1
ROCK BALLAD 2

DANCE

HIP-HOP

RAP POP

DANCE POP
DISCO POP
TECHNO POP
TRANCE
MODERN R&B 1
MODERN R&B 2
MODERN DANCE
DISCO SOUL
POPS

POP 1

POP 2

POP ROCK
GUITAR POP
FAST SOUL
SLOW SOUL

60’S SOUL

ROCK

SHUFFLE ROCK 1
SHUFFLE ROCK 2
BLUES

SOFT ROCK
LATIN ROCK
MODERN ROCK
SLOW ROCK
NEW ORLNS R&R
ROCK WALTZ

JAZZ

047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057

058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068

069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083

084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093

SLOW BIG BAND
MIDDLE BIG BAND
FAST BIG BAND
SWING 1

SWING 2

SLOW SWING
JAZZ WALTZ 1
JAZZ WALTZ 2
FOX TROT
QUICKSTEP
JAZZ COMBO 1

EUROPEAN

SCHLAGER
POLKA

POP POLKA
WALTZ 1

SLOW WALTZ
VIENNESE WALTZ
FRENCH WALTZ
SERENADE
TANGO

MARCH 1
MARCH 2

LATIN

BOSSA NOVA 1
BOSSA NOVA 2
BEGUINE
SAMBA 1
SAMBA 2
MAMBO
RHUMBA
CHA-CHA-CHA
MERENGUE
BOLERO
SALSA
REGGAE

POP REGGAE
PUNTA

SKA

VARIOUS

COUNTRY 8 BEAT
COUNTRY BALLAD
COUNTRY SHUFFLE
BLUEGRASS

DIXIE

TEX-MEX

FAST GOSPEL
SLOW GOSPEL
PASODOBLE
FOLKLORE

094
095
096
097
098
099
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

SIRTAKI
HAWAIIAN
ADANI
BALADI
ENKA
SYMPHONY
STR QUARTET

FOR PIANO

PIANO 8 BEAT
PIANO BALLAD 1
PIANO BALLAD 2
EP BALLAD 1

EP BALLAD 2
BLUES BALLAD
JAZZ COMBO 2
JAZZ COMBO 3
RAGTIME

PIANO ROCK & ROLL
BOOGIE-WOOGIE
ARPEGGIO 1
ARPEGGIO 2
ARPEGGIO 3

6/8 MARCH
MARCH 3

STRIDE PIANO
WALTZ 2

WALTZ 3

WALTZ 4
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B 55 I

ZH—E

DEMO TUNES

001
002
003

001
002
003

004
005
006
007
008

009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050

CTK-810
GROOVEE!

WHATEVER WILL BE WILL BE (QUE SERA SERA)

ARIANFOR
WK-110
ARIANFOR

WHATEVER WILL BE WILL BE (QUE SERA SERA)

GROOVEE!

EVENT

WE WISH YOU A MERRY CHRISTMAS
JINGLE BELLS

SILENT NIGHT

JOY TO THE WORLD

O CHRISTMAS TREE

WORLD

WHEN THE SAINTS GO MARCHING IN
GREENSLEEVES

SWING LOW, SWEET CHARIOT
AMAZING GRACE

AULD LANG SYNE

TWINKLE TWINKLE LITTLE STAR
LIGHTLY ROW

UNDER THE SPREADING CHESTNUT TREE
COME BIRDS

THE MUFFIN MAN

LONG LONG AGO

DID YOU EVER SEE A LASSIE?
LONDON BRIDGE

THE FARMER IN THE DELL

ON THE BRIDGE OF AVIGNON

SIPPIN” CIDER THROUGH A STRAW
GRANDFATHER’S CLOCK

MICHAEL ROW THE BOAT ASHORE
ANNIE LAURIE

MY BONNIE

MY DARLING CLEMENTINE

HOME SWEET HOME

ON TOP OF OLD SMOKEY

I'VE BEEN WORKING ON THE RAILROAD
LITTLE BROWN JUG

AURA LEE

OH! SUSANNA

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN

SHE WORE A YELLOW RIBBON
CAMPTOWN RACES

SWANEE RIVER (OLD FOLKS AT HOME)
JEANNIE WITH THE LIGHT BROWN HAIR
YANKEE DOODLE

RED RIVER VALLEY

TURKEY IN THE STRAW

MY OLD KENTUCKY HOME

HOME ON THE RANGE

JAMAICA FAREWELL

ALOHA OE

SAKURA SAKURA

SANTA LUCIA

WALTZING MATILDA

CONCERT PIECES
051 | FUR ELISE
052 | TURKISH MARCH (MOZART)
053 | PIANO SONATA op.27-2 “MOONLIGHT” 1st Mov.
054 | ETUDE op.10-3 “CHANSON DE [’ADIEU”
055 | GYMNOPEDIES no.1
056 | THE ENTERTAINER
057 | MAPLE LEAF RAG
058 | HUNGARIAN DANCES no.5
059 | TRAUMEREI
060 | LA FILLE AUX CHEVEUX DE LIN
061 | HUMORESKE (DVORAK)
062 | PROMENADE FROM “TABLEAUX D’UNE EXPOSITION”
063 | MOMENTS MUSICAUX op.94-3
064 | LE CYGNE FROM “LE CARNAVAL DES ANIMAUX”
065 | VALSE op.64-1 “PETIT CHIEN”
066 | CHANSON DU TOREADOR FROM “CARMEN”
067 | LARGO (HANDEL)
068 | WEDDING MARCH FROM “MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM”
069 | AMERICAN PATROL
070 | CSIKOS POST
071 | DOLLY’S DREAMING AND AWAKENING
072 | LA CHEVALERESQUE
073 | PIANO SONATA K.545 1st Mov.
074 | LA PRIERE D’UNE VIERGE
075 | MARCIA ALLA TURCA
076 | NOCTURNE op.9-2 (CHOPIN)
077 | LIEBESTRAUME no.3
078 | MARCHE MILITAIRE no.1
079 | BLUMENLIED
080 | GRANDE VALSE BRILLANTE op.18-1
ETUDES
081 | MINUET IN G MAJOR
082 | GAVOTTE (GOSSEC)
083 | ARABESQUE (BURGMULLER)
084 | CHOPSTICKS
085 | FROHLICHER LANDMANN
086 | INVENTIONEN no.1
087 | AVE MARIA (GOUNOD)
088 | JESUS BLEIBET MEINE FREUDE
089 | CANON (PACHELBEL)
090 | SONATINA op.36-1 st Mov.
091 | PIANO SONATA op.13 “PATHETIQUE” 2nd Mov.
092 | PRELUDE op.28-7 (CHOPIN)
093 | JE TE VEUX
094 | REVERIE
095 | ODE TOJOY
096 | SERENADE FROM “EINE KLEINE NACHTMUSIK”
097 | MARCH FROM “THE NUTCRACKER”
098 | GOING HOME FROM “FROM THE NEW WORLD”

099
100
101 - 105

BEAUTIFUL DREAMER
DANNY BOY
e
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